Clubmeisterscften 2013
Wien, Floridsdorf, 7.12.2013

Wettkampf 2
07.12.2013 - 14:05

Knaben, 25m Freistil

Kinder
Protokoll

Punkte: Rudolph Table 2013

Rang
Kinder

PAJER Philipp

JIN Andy

SHARMA Sammy
VON ZOLTAN Marton
PAJER Max

BIRO Kristof
USKOKOVIC Mylo

NogkrowbdpE

ak. STANCIK Stefan

Jg.

05
05
05
08
08
06
08

Diana
Diana
Diana
Diana
Diana
Diana
Diana

Diana

Zeit Pkt.

17.79
25.41
26.51
36.76
37.66
38.35
54.04

37.53

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 28188

Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien
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